Position

Principal

Teacher On Special Assign

Class Size Red. Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Admin Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

K-12 Education Entity

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Department Total Wages

El Dorado
El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

$165,123
$123,464

$115,572

$115,387

$115,057

$114,796

$113,535

$113,471

$112,610

$112,314

$112,093

$111,839

$110,301

$106,369

$103,912

$100,563

$98,541

$92,617

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,199
$46,436

$44,243

$44,150

$44,183

$44,037

$43,690

$43,687

$43,448

$43,324

$43,311

$43,247

$42,836

$41,825

$41,209

$40,308

$39,837

$38,280



Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary |

Rsp Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Rsp Teacher, Teacher
Extra Days, Teacher
Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Adm. Secretary I,
Classified Extra Work

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

$92,360

$86,046

$85,688

$85,497

$85,354

$81,238

$78,490

$75,981

$75,581

$74,796

$74,574

$72,258

$66,446

$63,376

$63,236

$62,357

$60,364

$60,079

$38,352

$36,620

$36,504

$35,127

$36,473

$34,064

$32,711

$32,877

$33,985

$32,420

$32,504

$33,121

$30,570

$31,712

$29,777

$29,599

$29,080

$29,050



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Teacher

Bilingual Office Asst.

Coordinated Program Spec
Elementary Campus Supv.
Elementary Campus Supv.
Site Computer Tech

Office Assistant

Teacher

School Secretary |

Recreation Leader

Para Educator Mod/Severe
Para Ed Mild/Moderate
Para Educator Mod/Severe
Health Clerk

Para Educator Bilingual

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Para Ed
Mild/Moderate,
Teacher Extra Pay

Para Educator
Mod/Severe, Teacher
Extra Pay

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Clerical

Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work
Teacher Extra Pay

Classified Extra Work,
Coordinated Program
Spec, Para Educator
Mod/Severe, Sub
Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado

El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado

$59,548

$58,772

$55,552

$55,197

$48,854

$48,809

$42,648

$39,293
$39,016
$38,885
$37,215
$36,891
$36,885
$34,248

$33,504
$30,419
$29,541
$28,216
$27,170
$26,264
$24,614

$28,908

$28,704

$21,195

$21,156

$24,947

$25,444

$26,231

$24,764
$10,334
$23,410
$24,213
$24,155
$16,356
$16,987

$8,909
$19,235
$19,037
$9,028
$7,632
$6,717
$7,476



Para Educator Bilingual

Library Media Specialist

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Supervision Aide

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Para Educator Bilingual

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Para Ed Mild/Moderate

Library Media Specialist

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Family & Community Ambass
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Para Ed Mild/Moderate

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Para Ed Mild/Moderate
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work,
Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator,
Substitute Teacher

Classified Extra Work,
Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Campus
Supervisor

Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Sub Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Sub Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado

El Dorado
El Dorado

El Dorado
El Dorado

El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado

El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado

$23,831

$23,081

$22,462

$21,600

$20,753

$20,720

$19,014

$16,776
$16,066

$14,836
$14,067

$13,567
$12,725
$12,118
$11,220

$9,721

$8,924
$8,860
$8,850
$8,278
$7,633

$6,426

$5,911

$5,541

$3,269

$5,689

$3,123

$3,345

$2,738
$2,248

$9,659
$3,442

$3,725
$3,189
$3,670
$2,402
$2,133

$2,054
$2,094
$13
$13
$10



Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Family & Community Ambass

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado
El Dorado

$7,506
$7,265
$7,126
$6,815
$4,847
$4,840
$4,830
$2,703
$2,677

$757

$717

$579

$1,937
$10
$8
$8
$8
$23
$3
$3
$13
$3
$3
$174



