Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal	Admin Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$165,123	\$58,199
Teacher On Special Assign	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$123,464	\$46,436
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$115,572	\$44,243
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$115,387	\$44,150
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$115,057	\$44,183
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$114,796	\$44,037
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$113,535	\$43,690
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$113,471	\$43,687
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$112,610	\$43,448
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$112,314	\$43,324
Sdc Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$112,093	\$43,311
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$111,839	\$43,247
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$110,301	\$42,836
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$106,369	\$41,825
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$103,912	\$41,209
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$100,563	\$40,308
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$98,541	\$39,837
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$92,617	\$38,280

Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$92,360	\$38,352
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$86,046	\$36,620
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$85,688	\$36,504
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$85,497	\$35,127
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$85,354	\$36,473
Sdc Teacher	Rsp Teacher, Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$81,238	\$34,064
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$78,490	\$32,711
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$75,981	\$32,877
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$75,581	\$33,985
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$74,796	\$32,420
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$74,574	\$32,504
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$72,258	\$33,121
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$66,446	\$30,570
School Secretary I	Adm. Secretary II, Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$63,376	\$31,712
Rsp Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$63,236	\$29,777
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$62,357	\$29,599
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$60,364	\$29,080
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$60,079	\$29,050

Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$59,548	\$28,908
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$58,772	\$28,704
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$55,552	\$21,195
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$55,197	\$21,156
Sdc Teacher	Para Ed Mild/Moderate, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$48,854	\$24,947
Teacher	Para Educator Mod/Severe, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$48,809	\$25,444
Bilingual Office Asst.	Classified Extra Work, Sub Clerical	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$42,648	\$26,231
Coordinated Program Spec	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$39,293	\$24,764
Elementary Campus Supv.	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$39,016	\$10,334
Elementary Campus Supv.	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$38,885	\$23,410
Site Computer Tech		Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$37,215	\$24,213
Office Assistant	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$36,891	\$24,155
Teacher	Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$36,885	\$16,356
School Secretary I	Classified Extra Work, Coordinated Program Spec, Para Educator Mod/Severe, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$34,248	\$16,987
Recreation Leader	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$33,504	\$8,909
Para Educator Mod/Severe		Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$30,419	\$19,235
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$29,541	\$19,037
Para Educator Mod/Severe	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$28,216	\$9,028
Health Clerk	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$27,170	\$7,632
Para Educator Bilingual	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$26,264	\$6,717
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$24,614	\$7,476

Para Educator Bilingual	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$23,831	\$6,426
Library Media Specialist	Classified Extra Work, Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$23,081	\$5,911
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Substitute Teacher	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$22,462	\$5,541
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$21,600	\$3,269
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$20,753	\$5,689
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Campus Supervisor	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$20,720	\$3,123
Para Educator Bilingual	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$19,014	\$3,345
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$16,776	\$2,738
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$16,066	\$2,248
Library Media Specialist		Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$14,836	\$9,659
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$14,067	\$3,442
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$13,567	\$3,725
Family & Community Ambass	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$12,725	\$3,189
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$12,118	\$3,670
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$11,220	\$2,402
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$9,721	\$2,133
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$8,924	\$2,054
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$8,860	\$2,094
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$8,850	\$13
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$8,278	\$13
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$7,633	\$10

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$7,506	\$1,937
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$7,265	\$10
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$7,126	\$8
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$6,815	\$8
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$4,847	\$8
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$4,840	\$23
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$4,830	\$3
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$2,703	\$3
Supervision Aide		Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$2,677	\$13
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed		Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$757	\$3
Family & Community Ambass		Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$717	\$3
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Lancaster Elementary	El Dorado	\$579	\$174